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96 �O�Z�l�m�g�p�_�\�Z���=�m�e�v�g�Z�a �F�H�K21.04.1994 10007739974
* 151 �D�e�b�f�h�\�Z���>�b�Z�g�Z �L�x�f�H�[�e���L�m�e�H�[�e08.10.1996 10009183557 1:11,73 2:16,85 3:21,90 4:29,543

85 �>�j�h�g�h�\�Z���L�Z�f�Z�j�Z �F�H�K 13.08.1993 10007272253 1:05,12 1:05,05 1:07,64
170 �K�l�m�^�_�g�b�d�b�g�Z���G�Z�l�Z�e�v�y �F�h�k�H�[�e05.07.1997 10009721505

42 �:�[�Z�c�^�m�e�e�b�g�Z���B�g�g�Z �K�I�[���L�x�f�H�[�e20.03.2003 10036076809
40 �B�\�Z�g�q�_�g�d�h���:�e�_�g�Z�K�I�[���<���G�h�\�]�h�j�h�^16.11.2003 10054263400 1:10,47 2:16,75 3:23,22 4:30,855
41 �<�Z�e�]�h�g�_�g���<�Z�e�_�j�b�y �K�I�[26.02.2003 10049916685 1:06,27 1:06,47 1:07,64

* 37 �Q�m�j�_�g�d�h�\�Z���L�Z�b�k�b�y �K�I�[25.08.2001 10036017393

* 94 �E�m�d�Z�r�_�g�d�h���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �F�H�K15.08.2000 10034955245
92 �F�Z�e�v�d�h�\�Z���>�Z�j�v�y �K�I�[���F�H�K16.11.2000 10015267578 1:11,71 2:19,07 3:28,65 4:38,237
90 �A�Z�o�Z�j�d�b�g�Z���<�Z�e�_�j�b�y �F�H�K21.01.2001 10036015070 1:07,36 1:09,58 1:09,58
93 �;�Z�e�Z�_�\�Z���K�h�n�v�y �F�H�K 10.03.2002 10036042251

158 �H�r�m�j�d�h�\�Z���?�e�b�a�Z�\�_�l�Z �J�_�k�i�:�^�u�]19.06.1991 10006503832
114 �K�l�_�i�Z�g�h�\�Z���>�Z�j�v�y �H�f�k�d�H�[�e16.04.1997 10009692001 1:13,76 2:22,39 3:33,19 4:44,961

* 160 �:�j�q�b�[�Z�k�h�\�Z���?�e�b�a�Z�\�_�l�Z �J�_�k�i�:�^�u�]19.01.2000 10093888708 1:08,62 1:10,81 1:11,77
81 �K�l�j�_�e�v�p�h�\�Z���=�Z�e�b�g�Z �F�H�K02.10.1991 10005791183

57 �;�_�e�h�m�k�h�\�Z���?�d�Z�l�_�j�b�g�Z �K�I�[���I�_�l�j�h�^��12.08.1986 10059373781
* 59 �N�Z�^�_�_�\�Z���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �K�I�[���I�_�l�j�h�^��23.02.1998 10034912001 1:26,64 2:50,55 4:13,73 5:36,715

60 �R�b�r�e�_�g�d�h���L�Z�l�v�y�g�Z �K�I�[���I�_�l�j�h�^��10.07.1996 0 1:23,92 1:23,18 1:22,98
61 �L�b�o�h�g�h�\�Z���:�g�g�Z �K�I�[ 21.06.2000 10034916950
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* 4 �;�_�j�k�_�g�_�\���G�b�d�b�l�Z�� �K�I�[���J�_�k�i�M�^�f25.03.2000 10034952922
1 �K�f�b�j�g�h�\���B�\�Z�g �K�I�[ 14.01.1999 10015314361 1:02,45 1:58,11 2:54,74 3:51,139
2 �=�h�g�h�\���E�_�\ �K�I�[���K�\�_�j�^�H�[�e06.01.2000 10023524100 0:55,66 0:56,63 0:56,40
3 �K�u�j�b�p�Z���=�e�_�[ �K�I�[ 15.04.2000 10034936653

17 �B�]�h�r�_�\���?�]�h�j �K�I�[ 02.07.2002 10036092771
* 18 �G�h�\�h�e�h�^�k�d�b�c���B�\�Z�g �K�I�[ 04.06.2002 10036018811 1:03,43 2:01,02 2:59,13 3:57,795

15 �S�_�]�h�e�v�d�h�\���B�e�v�y �K�I�[ 03.06.2002 10036019013 0:57,60 0:58,11 0:58,67
14 �R�b�q�d�b�g���<�e�Z�k �K�I�[ 25.01.2002 10036018912

* 9 �F�Z�e�v�g�_�\���K�_�j�]�_�c �K�I�[ 08.08.1998 10010168412
8 �G�b�d�b�n�h�j�h�\���:�j�k�_�g�b�c �K�I�[ 28.01.1998 10010165277 1:03,10 2:00,56 2:58,99 3:58,701

10 �K�f�b�j�g�h�\���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �K�I�[ 04.03.1998 10015769150 0:57,47 0:58,43 0:59,71
6 �K�h�d�h�e�h�\���>�f�b�l�j�b�c �K�I�[���J�_�k�i�M�^�f19.03.1988 10004520887

88 �R�Z�d�h�l�v�d�h���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �F�H�K08.05.1999 10015266568
104 �D�m�e�b�d�h�\���<�e�Z�^�b�k�e�Z�\ �F�H�K08.07.1996 10009194772 1:03,75 2:02,26 3:01,61 4:01,837
156 �?�\�l�m�r�_�g�d�h���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �J�_�k�i�:�^�u�]30.06.1993 10008705025 0:58,51 0:59,36 1:00,22

* 222 �K�l�Z�r���F�Z�f�u�j �J�_�k�i�:�^�u�] 04.05.1993 10008705227

105 �K�Z�a�Z�g�h�\���:�g�^�j�_�c �F�H�K 21.01.1994 10007896588
149 �I�b�k�d�m�g�h�\���F�Z�d�k�b�f �D�j�D�j���L�m�e�H�[�e10.10.1997 10009692102 1:05,35 2:04,66 3:04,48 4:04,184
148 �?�j�r�h�\���:�j�l�m�j �L�m�e�H�[�e���K�\�_�j�^�H�[�e07.03.1990 10005747939 0:59,31 0:59,82 0:59,70

* 155 �<�v�x�g�h�r�_�\���F�b�o�Z�b�e �K�\�_�j�^�H�[�e24.11.2001 10036048820

12 �I�h�e�h�a�h�\���<�y�q�_�k�e�Z�\ �K�I�[���Q�_�e�H�[�e09.08.2001 10036019215
* 11 �F�m�o�h�f�_�^�v�y�j�h�\���>�f�b�l�j�b�c �K�I�[���Q�_�e�H�[�e24.05.1999 10015265659 1:05,17 2:04,16 3:04,24 4:06,417

16 �B�\�Z�g�h�\���<�y�q�_�k�e�Z�\ �K�I�[ 01.08.2002 10036018609 0:58,99 1:00,08 1:02,18
7 �<�^�h�\�b�g���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �K�I�[���J�_�k�i�M�^�f21.08.1993 10008855878

74 �B�e�v�q�_�g�d�h���<�e�Z�^�b�f�b�j �F�H�K30.04.1996 10009047959
86 �Q�b�k�l�b�d���?�\�]�_�g�b�c �F�H�K06.03.1989 10005408742 1:05,13 2:05,23 3:06,62 4:09,685

176 �@�m�j�d�b�g���G�b�d�h�e�Z�c �L�m�e�H�[�e���H�j�e�H�[�e05.05.1991 10006450480 1:00,10 1:01,38 1:03,07
128 �=�j�b�]�h�j�y�g���K�l�_�i�Z�g �K�Z�f�H�[�e27.03.1994 10009321882

* 165 �N�j�h�e�h�\���B�]�h�j�v �F�h�k�H�[�e23.01.1990 10007454028
166 �N�h�d�b�g���F�b�o�Z�b�e �F�h�k�H�[�e21.11.1997 0 1:09,63 2:12,35 3:16,34 4:21,887
167 �R�Z�j�h�\���=�j�b�]�h�j�b�c �F�h�k�H�[�e14.09.2000 10034920990 1:02,72 1:03,98 1:05,55
174 �=�m�k�_�\���Y�d�h�\ �F�h�k�H�[�e20.03.2001 10036094791
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19 �>�_�g�b�k�h�\���>�_�g�b�k �K�I�[ 07.12.2002 10036013858
22 �D�j�x�q�d�h�\���F�Z�j�d �K�I�[ 24.02.2003 10065490946 1:03,62 2:02,52 3:03,36 4:05,181
21 �>�h�e�`�b�d�h�\���>�f�b�l�j�b�c �K�I�[ 13.03.2003 10036092569 0:58,90 1:00,85 1:01,82

* 20 �<�Z�e�]�h�g�_�g���>�Z�g�b�b�e �K�I�[ 26.02.2003 10036092468

* 26 �K�d�h�j�g�y�d�h�\���=�j�b�]�h�j�b�c �K�I�[ 13.11.2004 10065490441
23 �I�h�k�l�Z�j�g�Z�d���F�b�o�Z�b�e �K�I�[ 13.08.2004 10090937177 1:05,25 2:05,47 3:06,37 4:08,336
25 �E�Z�i�l�_�\���K�Z�\�_�e�b�c �K�I�[ 26.06.2004 10034929579 1:00,23 1:00,90 1:01,97
24 �A�Z�j�Z�d�h�\�k�d�b�c���>�Z�g�b�b�e �K�I�[15.07.2004 10065490643

120 �A�h�a�m�e�y���D�b�j�b�e�e �E�_�g�H�[�e26.07.2003 10036060944
121 �:�g�b�k�b�f�h�\���B�\�Z�g �E�_�g�H�[�e20.04.2003 10036060742 1:08,11 2:12,00 3:16,31 4:20,175
122 �D�j�b�\�h�r�_�_�\���>�Z�g�b�b�e �E�_�g�H�[�e04.08.2003 10036060843 1:03,89 1:04,31 1:03,87
123 �?�j�f�Z�d�h�\���J�h�f�Z�g �E�_�g�H�[�e06.10.2004 0

* 33 �K�Z�[�m�j�h�\���L�b�f�m�j �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c06.06.2006 10100512895
34 �;�h�j�l�g�b�d�h�\���=�_�h�j�]�b�c �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c15.08.2006 10100513000 1:08,43 2:13,56 3:17,63 4:23,239
47 �R�Z�b�g���=�_�j�f�Z�g �K�I�[ 31.07.2005 0 1:05,14 1:04,07 1:05,61

109 �Q�_�j�g�h�\���>�_�g�b�k �F�H�K 08.04.2005 10090936268

28 �K�Z�\�_�d�b�g���B�e�v�y �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c17.03.2005 10090936672
30 �D�m�a�g�_�p�h�\���J�m�k�e�Z�g �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c14.03.2005 10097338571 1:08,22 2:13,36 3:22,22 4:30,674

* 31 �D�Z�a�Z�d�h�\���>�Z�g�b�b�e �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c08.01.2005 10097338672 1:05,14 1:08,85 1:08,46
32 �<�^�h�\�b�g���<�e�Z�^�b�k�e�Z�\ �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c26.06.2005 10097338470
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�N�?�>�?�J�:�P�B�Y���<�?�E�H�K�B�I�?�>�G�H�=�H���K�I�H�J�L�:���J�H�K�K�B�B

�Q�?�F�I�B�H�G�:�L���J�H�K�K�B�B���I�H���<�?�E�H�K�B�I�?�>�G�H�F�M���K�I�H�J�L�M
�@�?�G�S�B�G�U

�]�����K�����I�_�l�_�j�[�m�j�]
�\�_�e�h�l�j�_�d�����E�h�d�h�k�n�b�g�d�k��

�F��
�l�h

�‹��
�]���d�Z

�N�Z�f�b�e�b�y�����B�f�y �K�N
�>�Z�l�Z��

�j�h�`�^�_�g�b�y
UCI ID �����������f

�����������f����
1000-
2000   
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�l�v

�<�u�i��
�g�h�j�f

42 �:�[�Z�c�^�m�e�e�b�g�Z���B�g�g�Z �K�I�[���L�x�f�H�[�e20.03.2003 10036076809
40 �B�\�Z�g�q�_�g�d�h���:�e�_�g�Z�K�I�[���<���G�h�\�]�h�j�h�^16.11.2003 10054263400 1:09,96 2:14,99 3:20,64 4:26,561
41 �<�Z�e�]�h�g�_�g���<�Z�e�_�j�b�y �K�I�[26.02.2003 10049916685 1:05,03 1:05,66 1:05,92
37 �Q�m�j�_�g�d�h�\�Z���L�Z�b�k�b�y �K�I�[25.08.2001 10036017393

96 �O�Z�l�m�g�p�_�\�Z���=�m�e�v�g�Z�a �F�H�K21.04.1994 10007739974
* 151 �D�e�b�f�h�\�Z���>�b�Z�g�Z �L�x�f�H�[�e���L�m�e�H�[�e08.10.1996 10009183557 1:11,07 2:16,96 3:26,01 4:34,378

143 �:�\�_�j�b�g�Z���F�Z�j�b�y �L�m�e�H�[�e04.10.1993 10007498585 1:05,89 1:09,05 1:08,37
170 �K�l�m�^�_�g�b�d�b�g�Z���G�Z�l�Z�e�v�y �F�h�k�H�[�e05.07.1997 10009721505
85 �>�j�h�g�h�\�Z���L�Z�f�Z�j�Z �F�H�K 13.08.1993 10007272253

* 94 �E�m�d�Z�r�_�g�d�h���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �F�H�K15.08.2000 10034955245
92 �F�Z�e�v�d�h�\�Z���>�Z�j�v�y �K�I�[���F�H�K16.11.2000 10015267578 1:10,59 2:16,25
91 �D�m�p�_�g�d�h���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �F�H�K14.06.2002 10036081455 1:05,66
93 �;�Z�e�Z�_�\�Z���K�h�n�v�y �F�H�K 10.03.2002 10036042251
90 �A�Z�o�Z�j�d�b�g�Z���<�Z�e�_�j�b�y �F�H�K21.01.2001 10036015070 �>�H�=�H�G

158 �H�r�m�j�d�h�\�Z���?�e�b�a�Z�\�_�l�Z �J�_�k�i�:�^�u�]19.06.1991 10006503832
114 �K�l�_�i�Z�g�h�\�Z���>�Z�j�v�y �H�f�k�d�H�[�e16.04.1997 10009692001 1:13,35 2:21,97
160 �:�j�q�b�[�Z�k�h�\�Z���?�e�b�a�Z�\�_�l�Z �J�_�k�i�:�^�u�]19.01.2000 10093888708 1:08,62
81 �K�l�j�_�e�v�p�h�\�Z���=�Z�e�b�g�Z �F�H�K02.10.1991 10005791183

57 �;�_�e�h�m�k�h�\�Z���?�d�Z�l�_�j�b�g�Z �K�I�[���I�_�l�j�h�^��12.08.1986 10059373781
59 �N�Z�^�_�_�\�Z���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �K�I�[���I�_�l�j�h�^��23.02.1998 10034912001
60 �R�b�r�e�_�g�d�h���L�Z�l�v�y�g�Z �K�I�[���I�_�l�j�h�^��10.07.1996 0
61 �L�b�o�h�g�h�\�Z���:�g�g�Z �K�I�[ 21.06.2000 10034916950
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* 4 �;�_�j�k�_�g�_�\���G�b�d�b�l�Z�� �K�I�[���J�_�k�i�M�^�f25.03.2000 10034952922
1 �K�f�b�j�g�h�\���B�\�Z�g �K�I�[ 14.01.1999 10015314361 1:01,49 1:55,99 2:50,78 3:47,315
2 �=�h�g�h�\���E�_�\ �K�I�[���K�\�_�j�^�H�[�e06.01.2000 10023524100 0:54,49 0:54,79 0:56,54
3 �K�u�j�b�p�Z���=�e�_�[ �K�I�[ 15.04.2000 10034936653

17 �B�]�h�r�_�\���?�]�h�j �K�I�[ 02.07.2002 10036092771
18 �G�h�\�h�e�h�^�k�d�b�c���B�\�Z�g �K�I�[ 04.06.2002 10036018811 1:03,22 2:00,51 2:58,54 3:55,752
15 �S�_�]�h�e�v�d�h�\���B�e�v�y �K�I�[ 03.06.2002 10036019013 0:57,29 0:58,03 0:57,21
14 �R�b�q�d�b�g���<�e�Z�k �K�I�[ 25.01.2002 10036018912

* 9 �F�Z�e�v�g�_�\���K�_�j�]�_�c �K�I�[ 08.08.1998 10010168412
8 �G�b�d�b�n�h�j�h�\���:�j�k�_�g�b�c �K�I�[ 28.01.1998 10010165277 1:02,17 1:59,35

10 �K�f�b�j�g�h�\���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �K�I�[ 04.03.1998 10015769150 0:57,18
6 �K�h�d�h�e�h�\���>�f�b�l�j�b�c �K�I�[���J�_�k�i�M�^�f19.03.1988 10004520887

�>�H�=�H�G
106 �Q�Z�k�h�\�g�b�d�h�\���:�j�l�_�f �F�H�K 22.01.2002 10036013555
104 �D�m�e�b�d�h�\���<�e�Z�^�b�k�e�Z�\ �F�H�K08.07.1996 10009194772 1:03,52 2:01,34
156 �?�\�l�m�r�_�g�d�h���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �J�_�k�i�:�^�u�]30.06.1993 10008705025 0:57,82
222 �K�l�Z�r���F�Z�f�u�j �J�_�k�i�:�^�u�] 04.05.1993 10008705227
88 �R�Z�d�h�l�v�d�h���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �F�H�K08.05.1999 10015266568

105 �K�Z�a�Z�g�h�\���:�g�^�j�_�c �F�H�K 21.01.1994 10007896588
149 �I�b�k�d�m�g�h�\���F�Z�d�k�b�f �D�j�D�j���L�m�e�H�[�e10.10.1997 10009692102
148 �?�j�r�h�\���:�j�l�m�j �L�m�e�H�[�e���K�\�_�j�^�H�[�e07.03.1990 10005747939
155 �<�v�x�g�h�r�_�\���F�b�o�Z�b�e �K�\�_�j�^�H�[�e24.11.2001 10036048820

12 �I�h�e�h�a�h�\���<�y�q�_�k�e�Z�\ �K�I�[���Q�_�e�H�[�e09.08.2001 10036019215
11 �F�m�o�h�f�_�^�v�y�j�h�\���>�f�b�l�j�b�c �K�I�[���Q�_�e�H�[�e24.05.1999 10015265659
16 �B�\�Z�g�h�\���<�y�q�_�k�e�Z�\ �K�I�[ 01.08.2002 10036018609
7 �<�^�h�\�b�g���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �K�I�[���J�_�k�i�M�^�f21.08.1993 10008855878

74 �B�e�v�q�_�g�d�h���<�e�Z�^�b�f�b�j �F�H�K30.04.1996 10009047959
86 �Q�b�k�l�b�d���?�\�]�_�g�b�c �F�H�K06.03.1989 10005408742

176 �@�m�j�d�b�g���G�b�d�h�e�Z�c �L�m�e�H�[�e���H�j�e�H�[�e05.05.1991 10006450480
128 �=�j�b�]�h�j�y�g���K�l�_�i�Z�g �K�Z�f�H�[�e27.03.1994 10009321882

165 �N�j�h�e�h�\���B�]�h�j�v �F�h�k�H�[�e23.01.1990 10007454028
166 �N�h�d�b�g���F�b�o�Z�b�e �F�h�k�H�[�e21.11.1997 0
167 �R�Z�j�h�\���=�j�b�]�h�j�b�c �F�h�k�H�[�e14.09.2000 10034920990
174 �=�m�k�_�\���Y�d�h�\ �F�h�k�H�[�e20.03.2001 10036094791
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�<�K�?�J�H�K�K�B�C�K�D�B�?���K�H�J�?�<�G�H�<�:�G�B�Y���I�H���<�?�E�H�K�B�I�?�>�G�H�F�M���K�I�H�J�L�M
�X�G�B�H�J�U

�]�����K�����I�_�l�_�j�[�m�j�]
�\�_�e�h�l�j�_�d�����E�h�d�h�k�n�b�g�d�k��
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�<�u�i��
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19 �>�_�g�b�k�h�\���>�_�g�b�k �K�I�[ 07.12.2002 10036013858
22 �D�j�x�q�d�h�\���F�Z�j�d �K�I�[ 24.02.2003 10065490946 1:03,90 2:01,89 3:01,70 4:04,279
21 �>�h�e�`�b�d�h�\���>�f�b�l�j�b�c �K�I�[ 13.03.2003 10036092569 0:58,00 0:59,80 1:02,58

* 20 �<�Z�e�]�h�g�_�g���>�Z�g�b�b�e �K�I�[ 26.02.2003 10036092468

26 �K�d�h�j�g�y�d�h�\���=�j�b�]�h�j�b�c �K�I�[ 13.11.2004 10065490441
23 �I�h�k�l�Z�j�g�Z�d���F�b�o�Z�b�e �K�I�[ 13.08.2004 10090937177 1:04,71 2:03,46 3:03,11 4:04,931
25 �E�Z�i�l�_�\���K�Z�\�_�e�b�c �K�I�[ 26.06.2004 10034929579 0:58,75 0:59,65 1:01,82
24 �A�Z�j�Z�d�h�\�k�d�b�c���>�Z�g�b�b�e �K�I�[15.07.2004 10065490643

120 �A�h�a�m�e�y���D�b�j�b�e�e �E�_�g�H�[�e26.07.2003 10036060944
121 �:�g�b�k�b�f�h�\���B�\�Z�g �E�_�g�H�[�e20.04.2003 10036060742 1:07,45 2:10,14
122 �D�j�b�\�h�r�_�_�\���>�Z�g�b�b�e �E�_�g�H�[�e04.08.2003 10036060843 1:02,69
123 �?�j�f�Z�d�h�\���J�h�f�Z�g �E�_�g�H�[�e06.10.2004 0

�>�H�=�H�G
33 �K�Z�[�m�j�h�\���L�b�f�m�j �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c06.06.2006 10100512895
34 �;�h�j�l�g�b�d�h�\���=�_�h�j�]�b�c �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c15.08.2006 10100513000 1:09,15 2:15,85
47 �R�Z�b�g���=�_�j�f�Z�g �K�I�[ 31.07.2005 0 1:06,69

109 �Q�_�j�g�h�\���>�_�g�b�k �F�H�K 08.04.2005 10090936268

28 �K�Z�\�_�d�b�g���B�e�v�y �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c17.03.2005 10090936672
30 �D�m�a�g�_�p�h�\���J�m�k�e�Z�g �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c14.03.2005 10097338571
31 �D�Z�a�Z�d�h�\���>�Z�g�b�b�e �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c08.01.2005 10097338672
32 �<�^�h�\�b�g���<�e�Z�^�b�k�e�Z�\ �K�I�[���E�b�p�_�c26.06.2005 10097338470
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�Q�?�F�I�B�H�G�:�L���J�H�K�K�B�B���I�H���<�?�E�H�K�B�I�?�>�G�H�F�M���K�I�H�J�L�M
�@�?�G�S�B�G�U

�]�����K�����I�_�l�_�j�[�m�j�]
�\�_�e�h�l�j�_�d�����E�h�d�h�k�n�b�g�d�k��

�F�_�k�l�h
�‹

�]���d�Z
�N�Z�f�b�e�b�y�����B�f�y �K�N �>�Z�l�Z���j�h�`�^�_�g�b�y UCI ID �������f �������f �J�_�a�m�e�v�l�Z�l

�K�j���k�d��
�l�v

84 �J�h�]�h�\�Z�y���?�d�Z�l�_�j�b�g�Z �F�H�K 07.10.1995 10050548094
82 �<�h�c�g�h�\�Z���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �F�H�K 05.02.1993 10007498484 19,241 33,099 47,609
83 �R�f�_�e�_�\�Z���>�Z�j�v�y �F�H�K 26.10.1994 10007272455 13,858 14,510

126 �:�g�l�h�g�h�\�Z���G�Z�l�Z�e�b�y �K�I�[���K�_�k�l�j��25.05.1995 10009045636
142 �=�g�b�^�_�g�d�h���?�d�Z�l�_�j�b�g�Z �L�m�e�H�[�e11.12.1992 10006462305 18,768 33,194 48,392
130 �:�g�^�j�_�_�\�Z���D�k�_�g�b�y �L�m�e�H�[�e 25.07.2000 10034991217 14,426 15,198

95 �R�Z�l�Z�e�h�\�Z���:�g�g�Z �F�H�K 26.04.2002 10036014565
98 �E�u�k�_�g�d�h���:�e�b�g�Z �F�H�K 17.05.2003 10090187550 20,713 34,937 49,821
97 �<�Z�s�_�g�d�h���I�h�e�b�g�Z �F�H�K 04.01.2000 10014630109 14,224 14,884

103 �;�h�]�h�f�h�e�h�\�Z���?�e�b�a�Z�\�_�l�Z�F�H�K 10.07.2003 10078794700
102 �;�e�Z�]�h�^�Z�j�h�\�Z���<�Z�j�\�Z�j�Z �F�H�K 17.12.2003 10077949584 19,787 35,321 51,090
139 �=�h�g�q�Z�j�h�\�Z���H�e�v�]�Z �L�m�e�H�[�e17.08.1997 10009045434 15,534 15,769

168 �=�_�j�Z�k�b�f�h�\�Z���:�g�`�_�e�b�d�Z�F�h�k�H�[�e 04.11.1999 10023524908
172 �B�e�x�o�b�g�Z���<�Z�e�_�j�b�y �F�h�k�H�[�e 19.03.2003 10036046901 20,930 37,803 54,682
64 �Q�m�e�d�h�\�Z���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �J�_�k�i�L�Z�l07.03.1985 10003100849 16,873 16,879

�=�e�����k�m�^�v�y�����<�D�����������=�g�b�^�_�g�d�h���<���G�������B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B

�K�m�^�v�y���g�Z���n�b�g�b�r�_�����<�D���������F�b�o�Z�c�e�h�\�Z���B���G�����B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B

�=�e�����k�_�d�j�_�l�Z�j�v�����<�D���������K�h�e�h�\�v�_�\���=���G�������B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B

5

56,71

3

52,854

55,79

1

49,38

2

54,19

�L�J�?�D���D�H�F�:�G�>�G�U�C���K�I�J�B�G�L�����������d�j�m�]�Z�����������f��
�D�<�:�E�B�N�B�D�:�P�B�Y

�J�?�A�M�E�V�L�:�L�U
�I�y�l�g�b�p�Z���������H�d�l�y�[�j�y�������������]��

�W�ƒ�&�����������J�������������\�e����������
�<�_�e�h�l�j�_�d�����E�h�d�h�k�n�b�g�d�k�����^�_�j�_�\�h���������f



�������H�d�l�y�[�j�y�������G�h�y�[�j�y
�����������]�h�^�Z

�F�B�G�B�K�L�?�J�K�L�<�H���K�I�H�J�L�:���J�H�K�K�B�C�K�D�H�C���N�?�>�?�J�:�P�B�B
�N�?�>�?�J�:�P�B�Y���<�?�E�H�K�B�I�?�>�G�H�=�H���K�I�H�J�L�:���J�H�K�K�B�B

�Q�?�F�I�B�H�G�:�L���J�H�K�K�B�B���I�H���<�?�E�H�K�B�I�?�>�G�H�F�M���K�I�H�J�L�M
�F�M�@�Q�B�G�U

�]�����K�����I�_�l�_�j�[�m�j�]
�\�_�e�h�l�j�_�d�����E�h�d�h�k�n�b�g�d�k��

�F�_�k�l�h�‹���]���d�Z�N�Z�f�b�e�b�y�����B�f�y �K�N �>�Z�l�Z���j�h�`�^�_�g�b�y UCI ID �������f �������f �J�_�a�m�e�v�l�Z�l
�K�j���k�d��

�l�v
�<�u�i��
�g�h�j�f

48 �Y�d�m�r�_�\�k�d�b�c���I�Z�\�_�e �K�I�[���F�h�k�H�[�e24.09.1987 10004640220
13 �L�d�Z�q�_�\���:�e�_�d�k�_�c �K�I�[ 08.03.1989 10006065817 17,490 30,411 44,097
49 �E�b�c���D�b�j�b�e�e �K�I�[ 07.01.1996 10009044727 12,921 13,686

76 �=�e�Z�^�u�r�_�\���B�\�Z�g �F�H�K 13.08.2001 10036069533
79 �Y�d�h�\�e�_�\���F�b�o�Z�b�e �F�H�K 01.09.2000 10034964036 17,636 30,862 44,293
69 �R�Z�j�Z�i�h�\���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �F�H�K 06.03.1994 10007897295 13,226 13,431

129 �D�h�f�d�h�\���>�Z�g�b�b�e �L�m�e�H�[�e12.01.2000 10034905836
133 �G�_�k�l�_�j�h�\���>�f�b�l�j�b�c �L�m�e�H�[�e 11.02.1999 10015266972 17,796 31,016 44,355
134 �J�h�k�l�h�\���I�Z�\�_�e �L�m�e�H�[�e 12.01.1999 10015267174 13,220 13,339

73 �L�Z�[�h�e�b�g���K�_�j�]�_�c �F�H�K 01.05.1996 10008958033
75 �K�_�f�_�o�Z���:�e�_�d�k�_�c�� �F�H�K 11.03.1994 10007772209 18,315 31,469 45,017
72 �<�Z�k�x�o�g�h���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �F�H�K 01.06.1997 10009691593 13,154 13,548

100 �R�_�j�k�l�_�g�b�d�b�g���:�e�_�d�k�_�c�F�H�K 25.03.2002 10036021740
99 �D�Z�e�Z�q�g�b�d���G�b�d�b�l�Z �F�H�K 23.06.2003 10036078728 18,496 31,953 45,856

101 �I�h�i�h�\���:�e�_�d�k�Z�g�^�j �F�H�K 19.12.2003 10076776187 13,457 13,903

78 �K�f�Z�]�b�g���F�b�o�Z�b�e �F�H�K 05.06.2000 10034928165
70 �D�m�a�v�f�_�g�d�h���:�g�^�j�_�c �F�H�K 22.01.1999 10015267073 18,227 31,621 46,112
80 �E�u�k�_�g�d�h���:�e�_�d�k�_�c �F�H�K 30.03.1995 10007271849 13,394 14,491

51 �=�Z�\�j�b�e�h�\���J�h�f�Z�g �K�I�[ 12.07.1998 10011220658
50 �K�Z�i�h�`�g�b�d�h�\���:�j�d�Z�^�b�c �K�I�[ 27.05.1999 10015267477 18,786 32,732 46,998
52 �I�_�j�q�m�d���I�Z�\�_�e �K�I�[ 02.12.1999 10015914145 13,946 14,266

54 �;�h�]�^�Z�g�h�\���F�Z�d�k�b�f �K�I�[ 02.03.2003 10072991066
55 �D�m�a�g�_�p�h�\���:�e�_�d�k�_�c �K�I�[ 03.04.2003 10049915978 18,853 32,757 47,350
56 �:�e�_�d�k�_�_�\���E�Z�\�j�_�g�l�b�c �K�I�[ 12.12.2002 0 13,904 14,593

�=�e�����k�m�^�v�y�����<�D�����������=�g�b�^�_�g�d�h���<���G�������B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B

�K�m�^�v�y���g�Z���n�b�g�b�r�_�����<�D���������F�b�o�Z�c�e�h�\�Z���B���G�����B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B

�=�e�����k�_�d�j�_�l�Z�j�v�����<�D���������K�h�e�h�\�v�_�\���=���G�������B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B�B

57,45 �D�F�K

58,88 �D�F�K

8

2

6

7

61,23 �F�K

4 59,98 �F�K

5

3
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�D�<�:�E�B�N�B�D�:�P�B�Y

�J�?�A�M�E�V�L�:�L�U
�I�y�l�g�b�p�Z���������H�d�l�y�[�j�y�������������]��

�W�ƒ�&�����������J�������������\�e����������

1

�<�_�e�h�l�j�_�d�����E�h�d�h�k�n�b�g�d�k�����^�_�j�_�\�h���������f

57,02 �D�F�K

60,96 �F�K

58,55 �D�F�K

60,87 �F�K



�������H�d�l�y�[�j�y�������G�h�y�[�j�y
�����������]�h�^�Z

�F�B�G�B�K�L�?�J�K�L�<�H���K�I�H�J�L�:���J�H�K�K�B�C�K�D�H�C���N�?�>�?�J�:�P�B�B
�N�?�>�?�J�:�P�B�Y���<�?�E�H�K�B�I�?�>�G�H�=�H���K�I�H�J�L�:���J�H�K�K�B�B

�Q�?�F�I�B�H�G�:�L���J�H�K�K�B�B���I�H���<�?�E�H�K�B�I�?�>�G�H�F�M���K�I�H�J�L�M
�@�?�G�S�B�G�U

�]�����K�����I�_�l�_�j�[�m�j�]
�\�_�e�h�l�j�_�d�����E�h�d�h�k�n�b�g�d�k��

�A�Z�_
�a�^

�‹���]���d�Z�N�Z�f�b�e�b�y�����B�f�y �K�N �>�Z�l�Z���j�h�`�^�_�g�b�y UCI ID �������f �������f �J�_�a�m�e�v�l�Z�l
�K�j���k�d��

�l�v

103 �;�h�]�h�f�h�e�h�\�Z���?�e�b�a�Z�\�_�l�Z�F�H�K 10.07.2003 10078794700

138 �D�h�j�h�e�_�\�Z���?�d�Z�l�_�j�b�g�Z �L�m�e�H�[�e17.06.1995 10007739267 19,580 34,206 49,876

139 �=�h�g�q�Z�j�h�\�Z���H�e�v�]�Z �L�m�e�H�[�e17.08.1997 10009045434 14,626 15,670

102 �;�e�Z�]�h�^�Z�j�h�\�Z���<�Z�j�\�Z�j�Z �F�H�K17.12.2003 10077949584

172 �B�e�x�o�b�g�Z���<�Z�e�_�j�b�y �F�h�k�H�[�e19.03.2003 10036046901

168 �=�_�j�Z�k�b�f�h�\�Z���:�g�`�_�e�b�d�Z�F�h�k�H�[�e 04.11.1999 10023524908 22,209 38,297 54,622

64 �Q�m�e�d�h�\�Z���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �J�_�k�i�L�Z�l07.03.1985 10003100849 16,088 16,325

97 �<�Z�s�_�g�d�h���I�h�e�b�g�Z �F�H�K04.01.2000 10014630109

125 �K�m�o�Z�j�_�\�Z���:�g�Z�k�l�Z�k�b�y �K�I�[���K�_�k�l�j��15.08.1996 10009118384 19,297 34,111 48,933

98 �E�u�k�_�g�d�h���:�e�b�g�Z �F�H�K17.05.2003 10090187550 14,814 14,822

95 �R�Z�l�Z�e�h�\�Z���:�g�g�Z �F�H�K 26.04.2002 10036014565

126 �:�g�l�h�g�h�\�Z���G�Z�l�Z�e�b�y �K�I�[���K�_�k�l�j��25.05.1995 10009045636

131 �=�j�b�r�b�g�Z���K�_�j�Z�n�b�f�Z �L�m�e�H�[�e06.03.1999 10023525110 18,693 32,731 47,663

142 �=�g�b�^�_�g�d�h���?�d�Z�l�_�j�b�g�Z �L�m�e�H�[�e11.12.1992 10006462305 14,038 14,932

130 �:�g�^�j�_�_�\�Z���D�k�_�g�b�y �L�m�e�H�[�e25.07.2000 10034991217

